



7 110V

YPOD ASSEMBLY

Part Number	QTY	
APD60-138	138	2 MALE 90° ELBOW (#2103-44) PARKER
APD60-107	107	1 OIL RESERVOIR (R-107-2) LUBE DEVICES INC.
00-1290	137	1 SOC. HD. CAPSCREW 1/4-20NC x 3/4 LG
00-1328	136	6 SOC. HD. CAPSCREW 5/16-18NC x 1 1/2 LG
06-2111	135	12 LOCK WASHER 5/16 - SPLIT
06-0311	134	6 HEX NUT 5/16-18NC
APD60-133	133	2 HEX HD BOLT 5/16-18NC x 1 3/4 LG (1" MIN THD)
APD60-132	132	4 HEX HD BOLT 5/16-18NC x 1 1/4 LG (1" MIN THD)
APD60-131	131	4 U-SEAL (17149-1408) GARLOCK - GARTHANE STYLE 9220
APD60-130	130	1 U-SEAL ^{O-RING} (17148-7079) GARLOCK - GARTHANE STYLE 9220
APD60-129	129	2 O-RING (ACO 568-208) HYD. SPECIALTY CO.
APD60-128	128	1 O-RING (ACO 568-433) HYD. SPECIALTY CO.
APD60-127	127	2 O-RING (ACO 568-256) HYDRAULIC SPECIALTY CO.
APD60-126	126	2 FOOT
APD60-125	125	1
APD60-124	124	1 PUSH ROD
APD60-123	123	
APD60-122	122	1 OIL CYLINDER
APD60-121	121	1 END CAP (RIGHT)
APD60-120	120	1 END CAP (LEFT)

O-RING KIT APD60-112-KIT
\$ 22.00

APD60-112

1 of 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	DET.	REQ.	NAME	MAT'L	MAT'L SIZE
TOLERANCES	SO-		DON'T FORGET SAFETY	DWG. NO.	D9910
FRACT. = ±			MAKE ALL FIXTURES AS SAFE AS POSSIBLE		
DEC. = ±			KURT MANUFACTURING CO.		
ANGLE = ±			NAME ACCUMULATOR ASSEMBLY 92:1		
NOTE			FOR APD 6", 8"		
MARK THIS TOOL & ALL REMOVABLE PARTS WITH	DATE 20 NOV 82	DRAWN R. S. [Signature]	TOOL NO.	APD60-12	
	CHKD.	DETAILED			

APD60-112

20

